
 

 
2025-2026 Van Alstyne Junior High School 

 Girls Basketball Schedule 
 
 

Date Opponent Gym 1 Gym 2 Site 

Mon, Nov 10 Gainesville 7A, 8A 8B, 7B Gainesville 

Mon, Nov 17 Aubrey 
McNabb 

7A, 8A 8B, 7B VA Junior High 

Mon, Dec 1 Bye 7A, 8A 8B, 7B Bye 

Thurs, Dec 11 Sunnyvale 7A, 8A 8B, 7B Sunnyvale 

Mon, Dec 15 Aubrey Owens 7A, 8A 8B, 7B Aubrey Owens 

Thurs, Jan 8 Krum 7A, 8A  8B, 7B  VA Junior High 

Sat, Jan 10 A Team 
Tournament 

  Sanger 

Mon, Jan 12 Sanger 7A, 8A  8B, 7B Sanger 

Thurs, Jan 22 Gainesville 7A, 8A  8B, 7B  VA Junior High 

Mon, Jan 26 Aubrey 
McNabb 

7A, 8A  8B, 7B  Aubrey 
McNabb 

Thurs, Feb 5 Whitesboro 7A, 8A 8B, 7B VA Junior High 

Mon, Feb 9 Gunter 7A, 8A 8B, 7B VA Junior High 

 
Games will be played as follows:  

5:00 - 7A in Main Gym & 8B in Aux Gym 
6:00 - 8A in Main Gym & 7B in Aux Gym 

 
Away games may be played in multiple gyms.  

Specific away game information (game times, locations, ticket info) will be shared as received. 
 
Coaches: Sage Harlow, Malori Pletcher 
JH Coordinator: Steven Foster 
Athletic Director:  Mikeal Miller 
Girls Coordinator: Kes Ingram 
Principal: Shanda Timpanaro 
Superintendent:  Dr. David Brown 

 


